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No. Month Activity / Celebration Date & Day 

1 July First Year Orientation  31st July, Thursday 

2 August 
First Year Orientation – In 

house  
1st & 2nd August, Friday & Saturday 

3 August 
2nd Edition of Inter College 
Elocution Competition  

23rd August, Saturday 

4 September Youth Festival   12th & 13th September, Friday & Saturday 

5 September  
IT Festival  

Theme: AI  
18th & 19th September, Thursday & Friday  

6 September Foundation Day   25th September, Thursday 

7 September Navratri Celebration   27th September, Saturday 

8 December Days Celebration   
15th, 16th & 17th December, Monday to 

Wednesday 

9 December Sports Day   18th & 19th December, Thursday & Friday 

10.  February Annual Day   6th February, Friday 

 


